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Product Datasheet

TLR4 Inhibitor, TAK-242 (Ethyl-(6R)-6-(N-(2-chloro-4-
fluorophenyl)sulfamoyl)cyclohex-1-ene-1-carboxylate), CAS [[243984-11-

4]
USB-217838

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

TLR4 Inhibitor, TAK-242 (Ethyl-(6R)-6-(N-(2-chloro-4-
fluorophenyl)sulfamoyl)cyclohex-1-ene-1-carboxylate), CAS [[243984-
11-4]]

USB-217838
217838
USB-217838-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

A cell-permeable cyclohexenecarboxylate that disrupts TLR4, but not
TLR1-3 or TLR5-10, interaction with adaptor molecules TIRAP and
TRAM via direct binding to TLR4 intracellular Cys747 residue.Shown
to effectively inhibit TLR4-mediated cellular event...

361.8
98% (HPLC)
Supplied as a white to yellowish solid

[243984-11-4]



