

Please note: This document was created automatically and is not a substitute for the manufacturer's original document.

Product Datasheet

TLR4 Inhibitor, TAK-242 (Ethyl-(6R)-6-(N-(2-chloro-4-fluorophenyl)sulfamoyl)cyclohex-1-ene-1-carboxylate), CAS [[243984-11-4]] USB-217838

Article Name	TLR4 Inhibitor, TAK-242 (Ethyl-(6R)-6-(N-(2-chloro-4-fluorophenyl)sulfamoyl)cyclohex-1-ene-1-carboxylate), CAS [[243984-11-4]]
Biozol Catalog Number	USB-217838
Supplier Catalog Number	217838
Alternative Catalog Number	USB-217838-5
Manufacturer	US Biological
Category	Biochemikalien
Product Description	A cell-permeable cyclohexenecarboxylate that disrupts TLR4, but not TLR1-3 or TLR5-10, interaction with adaptor molecules TIRAP and TRAM via direct binding to TLR4 intracellular Cys747 residue. Shown to effectively inhibit TLR4-mediated cellular event...
Molecular Weight	361.8
Purity	98% (HPLC)
Form	Supplied as a white to yellowish solid
CAS Number	[243984-11-4]